
2019

Date Day Sign-In Tee-Time Cost Signup Includes Map Location

23-Feb Sat Rancho Solano 1 7:30 AM 8:20 AM $88 Jim P. C/GF/RB Fairfield

9-Mar Sat Chardonnay 1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $87 Jim P. C/GF/RB Napa

23-Feb Sat Ancil Hoffman 2 8:30 AM 9:16 AM $73 Jim P. C/GF/RB Carmichael

9-Mar Sat Hiddenbrooke 2 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $87 Jim P. C/GF/RB Vallejo

21-Apr Easter Holiday 2

4-May Sat Poppy Ridge 3 7:30 AM 8:40 AM $98 Jim P. C/GF/RB Livermore

19-May Sun Haggin Oaks 3 8:00 AM 9:15 AM $78 Jim P. C/GF/RB Sacramento

1-Jun Sat Tilden Park 4 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $77 Jim P. C/GF/RB Berkley

22-Jun Sat Napa Kennedy 4 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $73 Jim P. C/GF/RB Napa

6-Jul Sat Callippe Preserve 4 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $105 Jim P. C/GF/RB Pleasanton

27-Jul Sat Diablo Creek OPEN 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $84 Jim P. C/GF/RB Concord

10-Aug Sat Teal Bend OPEN 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $77 Jim P. C/GF/RB Sacramento

24-Aug Sat Las Positas OPEN 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $81 Jim P. C/GF/RB Livermore

13-Sep Fri Turkey Creek OPEN PPD Jim P. C/GF/RB Lincoln

14-Sep Sat Gray’s Crossing Truckee

15-Sep Sun Old Greenwood Truckee

28-Sep Sat Eagle Vines 5 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $99 Jim P. C/GF/RB Napa

12-Oct Sat Spanos Park 5 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $82 Jim P. C/GF/RB Stockton

2-Nov Sat Paradise Valley 6 8:00 AM 9:30 AM $85 Jim P. C/GF/RB Fairfield

(1) 2 Person – Better ball C = Cart

(2) 4 Person – 2 Best balls GF = Green Fee

(3) 2 Person Senior RB = Range Balls

(4) Net Amateur

(5) Club Championship

(6) Final / Banquet

Location

Schedule of Events

http://www.fairfieldgolf.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.chardonnaygolfclub.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.golfancilhoffman.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.hiddenbrookegolf.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://poppyridgegolf.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.hagginoaks.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.tildenparkgc.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.playnapa.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.playcallippe.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.diablocreekgc.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.clubcorp.com/Clubs/Teal-Bend-Golf-Club
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.laspositasgolfcourse.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.clubcorp.com/Clubs/Turkey-Creek-Golf-Club/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.golfintahoe.com/
https://www.golfintahoe.com/
http://www.eaglevinesgolfclub.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
https://www.reserveatspanospark.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com
http://www.fairfieldgolf.com/
mailto:jrptlc@aol.com

